

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Special Leave Petition (C)No.23766 of 2009

JAIRAMPUR HOUSING CO-OP. SOCIETY, INDORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. TH. COLLECTOR, INDORE

Respondent(s)

(for stay)

Date: 11/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Punit Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on the notified date.

(Pawan Kumar)

(M.S. Negi)

AR-CUM-PS

Court Master